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福島 友佳子 パワ-ハウス赤穂 一般 46.70 47 1 1970 女子EQ 3 175.0 185.0 192.5 117.5 122.5 127.5 320.0 155.0 165.0 173.5 173.5 493.5 1/女子一般/47 1

田中 彰子 パワ-ハウス赤穂 M2 51.50 52 10 1964 女子EQ 6in 110.0 -120.0 120.0 65.0 70.0 72.5 192.5 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 320.0 1/女子M2/52 1

磯田 あかね ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ M2 51.50 52 4 1970 女子EQ 5in 105.0 -115.0 -115.0 80.0 85.0 -87.5 190.0 110.0 117.5 127.5 127.5 317.5 2/女子M2/52 2

山本 有希 World Champion Gym M2 51.60 52 8 1973 女子EQ 4 -85.0 -85.0 85.0 62.5 67.5 70.0 155.0 105.0 112.5 -120.0 112.5 267.5 3/女子M2/52 3

加藤 愛子 パワ-ハウス M2 51.60 52 2 1973 女子EQ 8in 95.0 -105.0 -105.0 47.5 -52.5 -52.5 142.5 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 257.5 4/女子M2/52 4

寺村 美香 アイアンジム M3 51.60 52 11 1962 女子EQ 5in 115.0 125.0 -132.5 -80.0 80.0 -90.5 205.0 115.0 122.5 -130.0 122.5 327.5 1/女子M3/52 1

瀬尾 あおい パワ-ハウスつくば 一般 51.40 52 3 1998 女子EQ 3in 157.5 165.0 172.0 72.5 80.0 87.5 259.5 137.5 -145.0 145.0 145.0 404.5 1/女子一般/52 1

寺村 美香 アイアンジム 一般 51.60 52 11 1962 女子EQ 5in 115.0 125.0 -132.5 -80.0 80.0 -90.5 205.0 115.0 122.5 -130.0 122.5 327.5 2/女子一般/52 2

田中 彰子 パワ-ハウス赤穂 一般 51.50 52 10 1964 女子EQ 6in 110.0 -120.0 120.0 65.0 70.0 72.5 192.5 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 320.0 3/女子一般/52 3

磯田 あかね ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ 一般 51.50 52 4 1970 女子EQ 5in 105.0 -115.0 -115.0 80.0 85.0 -87.5 190.0 110.0 117.5 127.5 127.5 317.5 4/女子一般/52 4

早川 琴果 ESQUATIR 一般 50.80 52 9 1995 女子EQ 6in -162.5 -162.5 -162.5 105.0 110.0 115.0 0.0 160.0 -170.0 170.0 170.0 0.0

加藤 幸枝 TXP M1 56.30 57 13 1974 女子EQ 7in 155.0 162.5 167.5 92.5 95.0 -97.5 262.5 160.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 432.5 1/女子M1/57 1

渕上 宏恵 赤川ジム M2 56.50 57 7 1967 女子EQ 6in 140.0 -150.0 -150.0 -95.0 95.0 -100.0 235.0 125.0 135.0 -140.0 135.0 370.0 1/女子M2/57 1

中村 美代子 パワ-ハウスつくば M2 55.40 57 5 1970 女子EQ 6in -115.0 115.0 125.0 70.0 75.0 -80.0 200.0 115.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 327.5 2/女子M2/57 2

柳沢 由紀子 パワ-ハウスつくば M2 52.40 57 12 1967 女子EQ 6 90.0 100.0 110.0 55.0 60.0 62.5 172.5 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 287.5 3/女子M2/57 3

大森 聖子 小田原アリ-ナ M4 56.30 57 6 1951 女子EQ 5in 125.0 -135.5 135.5 60.0 65.0 67.5 203.0 110.0 120.0 -123.0 120.0 323.0 1/女子M4/57 1

加藤 幸枝 TXP 一般 56.30 57 13 1974 女子EQ 7in 155.0 162.5 167.5 92.5 95.0 -97.5 262.5 160.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 432.5 1/女子一般/57 1

渕上 宏恵 赤川ジム 一般 56.50 57 7 1967 女子EQ 6in 140.0 -150.0 -150.0 -95.0 95.0 -100.0 235.0 125.0 135.0 -140.0 135.0 370.0 2/女子一般/57 2

林 和美 赤川ジム M3 62.50 63 14 1963 女子EQ 6 125.0 135.0 141.0 87.5 92.5 97.5 238.5 120.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 378.5 1/女子M3/63 1

鍋倉 由美子 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ M3 59.70 63 20 1962 女子EQ 6 107.5 -117.5 -117.5 57.5 60.0 -62.5 167.5 117.5 122.5 -132.5 122.5 290.0 2/女子M3/63 2

林 和美 赤川ジム 一般 62.50 63 14 1963 女子EQ 6 125.0 135.0 141.0 87.5 92.5 97.5 238.5 120.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 378.5 1/女子一般/63 1

照屋 利恵 那覇ジム M1 66.00 69 22 1975 女子EQ 5 130.0 137.5 145.0 110.0 -117.5 117.5 262.5 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 400.0 1/女子M1/69 1

石井 眞希 パワ-ハウスつくば M1 63.70 69 21 1977 女子EQ 10 135.0 -145.0 -145.0 87.5 95.0 -100.0 230.0 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 380.0 2/女子M1/69 2

北村 真由美 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ M2 66.20 69 16 1967 女子EQ 5 180.0 192.5 200.0 147.5 155.0 -161.0 355.0 175.0 -185.0 -185.0 175.0 530.0 1/女子M2/69 1

工藤 智恵子 マッスルプロダクション M2 65.00 69 15 1967 女子EQ 8 120.0 125.0 -130.0 90.0 95.0 -100.0 220.0 105.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 335.0 2/女子M2/69 2

北村 真由美 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ 一般 66.20 69 16 1967 女子EQ 5 180.0 192.5 200.0 147.5 155.0 -161.0 355.0 175.0 -185.0 -185.0 175.0 530.0 1/女子一般/69 1

照屋 利恵 那覇ジム 一般 66.00 69 22 1975 女子EQ 5 130.0 137.5 145.0 110.0 -117.5 117.5 262.5 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 400.0 2/女子一般/69 2

藤原 志帆 青山学院大学 JR 73.60 76 23 2002 女子EQ 10 135.0 150.0 160.0 70.0 77.5 85.0 245.0 130.0 145.0 155.0 155.0 400.0 1/女子JR/76 1

北見 菜々香 神奈川県協会個人登録 JR 73.20 76 17 2000 女子EQ 8 80.0 90.0 100.0 60.0 -65.0 -65.0 160.0 80.0 80.0 240.0 2/女子JR/76 2

伊藤 治美 千葉県協会個人登録 M1 69.70 76 24 1978 女子EQ 6 100.0 110.0 115.0 77.5 82.5 85.0 200.0 140.0 155.5 160.0 160.0 360.0 1/女子M1/76 1

根本 寛子 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ 一般 71.40 76 18 1992 女子EQ 6 115.0 125.0 130.0 92.5 100.0 105.0 235.0 117.5 127.5 -132.5 127.5 362.5 1/女子一般/76 1

佐々木 尚子 怪力塾パワ-リフティング 一般 90.20 84超 19 1992 女子EQ 5 180.0 200.0 205.5 -110.0 -110.0 110.0 315.5 150.0 170.0 -176.0 170.0 485.5 1/女子一般/84超 1

伊差川 浩之 POWERSPORT M4 58.50 59 30 1953 男子EQ 4in 55.0 65.0 75.0 125.0 130.0 135.0 210.0 75.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 310.0 1/男子M4/59 1
大城 新順 千葉県協会個人登録 M5 57.50 59 26 1943 男子EQ 4 80.0 -100.0 -115.0 65.0 75.0 80.0 160.0 80.0 100.0 -110.0 100.0 260.0 1/男子M5/59 1
星野 航平 栃木県協会個人登録 SJR 58.70 59 29 2005 男子EQ 7 180.0 190.0 -200.0 92.5 100.0 102.5 292.5 -221.0 221.0 -230.0 221.0 513.5 1/男子SJR/59 1
鷲﨑 佳也 春日部共栄高校 SJR 57.30 59 25 2006 男子EQ 9 140.0 150.0 -160.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 230.0 150.0 160.0 -170.0 160.0 390.0 2/男子SJR/59 2
久保 元人 K'sGYM 一般 58.90 59 31 1989 男子EQ 5 210 220.0 225.0 125.0 135.0 -142.5 360.0 235.0 245.0 -260.0 245.0 605.0 1/男子一般/59 1
菅田 勇作 雷神ファクトリ- 一般 59.00 59 27 1995 男子EQ 7 200.0 210.0 -212.5 165.0 175.0 185.0 395.0 180.0 -202.5 -202.5 180.0 575.0 2/男子一般/59 2
北村　織陽 K’ｓGYM JR 65.50 66 37 2003 男子EQ 9in -205.0 -205.0 -205.0 110.0 120.0 135.0 0.0 175.0 190.0 -205.0 190.0 0.0
佐藤　義宏 K’ｓGYM横浜 M1 65.50 66 35 1982 男子EQ 9右in 260.0 -270.0 -270.0 185.0 195.0 202.5 462.5 200.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 692.5 1/男子M1/66 1
深河　正 マッスルプロダクション M2 65.40 66 38 1972 男子EQ 8in 200.0 210.0 -215.0 175.0 183.5 -188.0 393.5 190.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 608.5 1/男子M2/66 1
小渡　晋 GINOWANGYM M3 65.40 66 40 1956 男子EQ 8 150.0 -165.0 165.0 100.0 105.0 112.5 277.5 170.0 180.0 -190.0 180.0 457.5 1/男子M3/66 1

寺門　浩之 パワーハルクジム M3 65.10 66 33 1960 男子EQ 9 160.0 170.0 175.0 80.0 -107.5 -107.5 255.0 -160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 430.0 2/男子M3/66 2
実島　可斉 奄美パワーチーム M3 62.30 66 39 1963 男子EQ 7 100.0 120.0 -130.0 80.0 90.0 95.0 215.0 100.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 345.0 3/男子M3/66 3
大澤　充 ビッグタートル深谷 M5 63.40 66 34 1941 男子EQ 9 100.0 -110.0 110.0 -72.5 72.5 -75.0 182.5 100.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 307.5 1/男子M5/66 1

吉成　勇樹 春日部共栄高校 SJR 65.40 66 36 2005 男子EQ 7in 180.0 -200.0 -200.0 90.0 100.0 110.0 290.0 200.0 -225.0 225.0 225.0 515.0 1/男子SJR/66 1
佐竹　優典 TXP 一般 65.60 66 41 1996 男子EQ 6in 260.0 270.0 280.0 180.0 185.0 190.0 470.0 235.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 730.0 1/男子一般/66 1
佐藤　義宏 一般 65.60 66 35 1982 男子EQ 9 260.0 -270.0 -270.0 185.0 195.0 202.5 462.5 200.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 692.5 2/男子一般/66 2
渡邉　勇仁 青山学院大学 JR 73.60 74 45 2003 男子EQ 12 230.0 240.0 255.0 130.0 140.0 150.0 405.0 250.0 265.0 -291.5 265.0 670.0 1/男子JR/74 1
関口　公平 早稲田大学 JR 73.50 74 48 2001 男子EQ 10 -190.0 190.0 205.0 130.0 140.0 147.5 352.5 190.0 205.0 -225.0 205.0 557.5 2/男子JR/74 2

角舘 武 小田原アリ-ナ M1 73.60 74 49 1980 男子EQ 4in 280.0 300.0 -310.0 170.0 -185.0 -185.0 470.0 205.0 222.5 -230.0 222.5 692.5 1/男子M1/74 1
大谷 憲弘 ESQUATIR M1 73.70 74 53 1980 男子EQ 9右in 310.0 322.5 -252.5 -252.5 -252.5 0.0 245.0 0.0 0.0
山田 英司 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ M2 71.40 74 50 1970 男子EQ 10in 205.0 217.5 230.0 132.5 142.5 -150.0 372.5 200.0 210.0 215.0 215.0 587.5 1/男子M2/74 1
山本　英嗣 World Champion Gym M2 73.30 74 46 1973 男子EQ 5in -200.0 -200.0 200.0 -170.0 170.0 -180.0 370.0 140.0 140.0 510.0 2/男子M2/74 2
藪　俊介 ONI GYM M3 72.50 74 42 1962 男子EQ 9in -175.0 180.0 195.0 120.0 125.0 -130.0 320.0 175.0 190.0 -200.0 190.0 510.0 1/男子M3/74 1

谷口　晃一 岡山県協会個人登録 M3 73.70 74 47 1960 男子EQ 7 -200.0 200.0 -205.0 130.0 135.0 140.0 340.0 -205.0 -217.5 -217.5 0.0 0.0
瀧田　悟 高岡TC M4 71.30 74 43 1947 男子EQ 9 -170.0 -170.0 -170.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

齊藤　瑞祈 青山学院大学 SJR 73.60 74 44 2005 男子EQ 9 220.0 232.5 -243.0 145.0 152.5 157.5 390.0 195.0 205.0 -215.0 205.0 595.0 1/男子SJR/74 1
鈴木 豪 TXP 一般 73.70 74 51 1994 男子EQ 8in 270.0 282.5 292.5 217.5 220.0 -222.5 512.5 272.5 287.5 -292.5 287.5 800.0 1/男子一般/74 1

山本 航平 ESQUATIR 一般 73.80 74 56 1991 男子EQ 8in -280.0 280.0 -290.0 220.0 -230.0 230.0 510.0 280.0 -292.5 -300.0 280.0 790.0 2/男子一般/74 2
比嘉 善浩 POWERSPORT 一般 74.00 74 55 1991 男子EQ 8 255.0 272.5 282.5 155.0 160.0 165.0 447.5 290.0 -306.0 -306.0 290.0 737.5 3/男子一般/74 3
角舘 武 小田原アリ-ナ 一般 73.60 74 49 1980 男子EQ 4in 280.0 300.0 -310.0 170.0 -185.0 -185.0 470.0 205.0 222.5 -230.0 222.5 692.5 4/男子一般/74 4

瀬尾 雅也 パワ-ハウスつくば 一般 73.40 74 52 1996 男子EQ 10 250.0 265.0 275.0 155.0 165.0 170.0 445.0 -225.0 230.0 -247.5 230.0 675.0 5/男子一般/74 5
山田 英司 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ 一般 71.40 74 50 1970 男子EQ 10in 205.0 217.5 230.0 132.5 142.5 -150.0 372.5 200.0 210.0 215.0 215.0 587.5 6/男子一般/74 6
大谷 憲弘 ESQUATIR 一般 73.70 74 53 1980 男子EQ 9右in 310.0 322.5 -252.5 -252.5 -252.5 0.0 245.0 0.0 0.0

富田 慎之介 TXP JR 82.90 83 58 2001 男子EQ 9左in 300.0 -316.0 316.0 225.0 235.0 240.0 556.0 -250.0 250.0 270.0 270.0 826.0 1/男子JR/83 1
後藤 優誠 瀬野川トレ-ニングクラブ Jr 81.60 83 67 2002 男子EQ 7 260.0 270.0 -280.0 180.0 -195.0 195.0 465.0 250.0 270.0 283.0 283.0 748.0 2/男子Jr/83 2
大谷 和寛 千葉県協会個人登録 Jr 82.90 83 62 2001 男子EQ 11 -210.0 -220.0 -230.0 150.0 160.0 -165.0 0.0 -250.0 -250.0 -250.0 0.0 0.0
小早川 渉 TXP M1 81.50 83 65 1975 男子EQ 7左in 312.5 -325.0 325.0 212.5 -217.5 217.5 542.5 272.5 280.0 282.5 282.5 825.0 1/男子M1/83 1
荒川 大介 ゴ-ルドジムバ-ベルクラブ M1 82.00 83 59 1978 男子EQ 9 245.0 260.0 -270.0 165.0 175.0 180.0 440.0 240.0 255.0 265.0 265.0 705.0 2/男子M1/83 2

大石 圭太朗 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ M1 80.40 83 66 1981 男子EQ 8in 235.0 245.0 250.0 160.0 167.5 -175.0 417.5 215.0 230.0 242.5 242.5 660.0 3/男子M1/83 3
高橋 秀輔 パワ-ハウス M1 82.30 83 68 1977 男子EQ 10 190.0 200.0 -205.0 -172.5 172.5 177.5 377.5 210.0 217.5 -222.5 217.5 595.0 4/男子M1/83 4
濱田 展行 K'sGYM M2 80.00 83 60 1969 男子EQ 7右in 300.0 -320.0 320.0 200.0 215.0 -220.0 535.0 255.0 -267.5 -272.5 255.0 790.0 1/男子M2/83 1
福島 和文 パワ-ハウス赤穂 M2 82.60 83 63 1966 男子EQ 10 220.0 230.0 -235.0 -145.0 145.0 152.5 382.5 200.0 210.0 -220.0 210.0 592.5 2/男子M2/83 2
北野 利雄 仙台市体育館パワ-リフティングクラブ M4 82.30 83 69 1946 男子EQ 7 200.0 215.0 -225.0 90.0 -115.0 115.0 330.0 -190.0 190.0 205.0 205.0 535.0 1/男子M4/83 1
石原 蒼也 春日部共栄高校 SJr 76.00 83 61 2006 男子EQ 10in 200.0 220.0 -230.0 100.0 115.0 -125.0 335.0 180.0 200.0 -210.0 200.0 535.0 1/男子SJr/83 1

富田 慎之介 TXP 一般 82.90 83 58 2001 男子EQ 9左in 300.0 -316.0 316.0 225.0 235.0 240.0 556.0 -250.0 250.0 270.0 270.0 826.0 1/男子一般/83 1
小早川 渉 TXP 一般 81.50 83 65 1975 男子EQ 7左in 312.5 -325.0 325.0 212.5 -217.5 217.5 542.5 272.5 280.0 282.5 282.5 825.0 2/男子一般/83 2
濱田 展行 K'sGYM 一般 80.00 83 60 1969 男子EQ 7右in 300.0 -320.0 320.0 200.0 215.0 -220.0 535.0 255.0 -267.5 -272.5 255.0 790.0 3/男子一般/83 3
堀口 耀介 青山学院大学　青剛会 一般 83.00 83 64 1993 男子EQ 9右in 260.0 -280.0 -292.5 217.5 230.0 240.0 500.0 220.0 235.0 -250.0 235.0 735.0 4/男子一般/83 4
荒川 大介 ゴ-ルドジムバ-ベルクラブ 一般 82.00 83 59 1978 男子EQ 9 245.0 260.0 -270.0 165.0 175.0 180.0 440.0 240.0 255.0 265.0 265.0 705.0 5/男子一般/83 5
鈴木 真人 ノ-リミッツ 一般 81.30 83 57 1984 男子EQ 12 225.0 232.5 -237.5 -205.0 205.0 -210.0 437.5 222.5 232.5 237.5 237.5 675.0 6/男子一般/83 6

大石 圭太朗 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ 一般 80.40 83 66 1981 男子EQ 8in 235.0 245.0 250.0 160.0 167.5 -175.0 417.5 215.0 230.0 242.5 242.5 660.0 7/男子一般/83 7
荒川 孝行 ゴ-ルドジムバ-ベルクラブ M1 92.40 93 79 1978 男子EQ 9 297.5 -312.5 312.5 210.0 220.0 227.5 540.0 270.0 290.0 -300.0 290.0 830.0 1/男子M1/93 1
堤 太郎 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ M1 90.60 93 74 1976 男子EQ 9 255.0 275.0 282.5 155.0 165.0 -172.5 447.5 230.0 -252.5 252.5 252.5 700.0 2/男子M1/93 2

塩田 宗廣 グッドコンディション M1 92.80 93 71 1977 男子EQ 13 -255.0 260.0 -267.5 135.0 142.5 150.0 410.0 225.0 235.0 240.0 240.0 650.0 3/男子M1/93 3
小川 光寿 西部組 M2 92.40 93 76 1971 男子EQ 9 200.0 220.0 240.0 160.0 170.0 180.0 420.0 200.0 215.0 230.0 230.0 650.0 1/男子M2/93 1
盛 龍也 辺野古龍盛道場 M3 91.20 93 72 1958 男子EQ 10 110.0 -120.0 -120.0 55.0 60.0 -62.5 170.0 -120.0 -120.0 -120.0 0.0 0.0
大森 了 小田原アリ-ナ M4 88.50 93 77 1952 男子EQ 9 180.0 191.0 200.0 100.0 110.0 115.0 315.0 172.5 185.0 -191.0 185.0 500.0 1/男子M4/93 1

鈴木 喜稀 小田原アリ-ナ 一般 92.90 93 73 1993 男子EQ 6 345.0 -370.0 -380.0 250.0 270.0 275.0 620.0 300.0 -320.5 320.5 320.5 940.5 1/男子一般/93 1
荒川 孝行 ゴ-ルドジムバ-ベルクラブ 一般 92.40 93 79 1978 男子EQ 9 297.5 -312.5 312.5 210.0 220.0 227.5 540.0 270.0 290.0 -300.0 290.0 830.0 2/男子一般/93 2
堤 太郎 ス-パ-パワ-アサマトレ-ニングクラブ 一般 90.60 93 74 1976 男子EQ 9 255.0 275.0 282.5 155.0 165.0 -172.5 447.5 230.0 -252.5 252.5 252.5 700.0 3/男子一般/93 3

阿久津 貴史 TXP M1 100.00 105 86 1982 男子EQ 9 325.0 340.0 350.0 230.0 240.0 245.0 595.0 265.0 285.0 305.0 305.0 900.0 1/男子M1/105 1
柴田 道郎 静岡県協会個人登録 M1 104.60 105 83 1978 男子EQ 12 285.0 295.0 260.0 275.0 -293.0 570.0 230.0 245.0 -255.0 245.0 815.0 2/男子M1/105 2
中村 敏雄 TXP M2 103.40 105 84 1970 男子EQ 8 260.0 -280.0 -280.0 205.0 -220.0 220.0 480.0 190.0 200.0 220.0 220.0 700.0 1/男子M2/105 1
立花 浩二 赤川ジム M2 101.40 105 80 1966 男子EQ 16 190.0 210.0 -220.0 150.0 160.0 -165.0 370.0 210.0 222.5 240.0 240.0 610.0 2/男子M2/105 2
Ian Bell USA P 104.20 105 87 1992 男子EQ 12 -377.5 -377.5 377.5 257.5 267.5 645.0 345.0 365.0 372.5 372.5 1017.5 1/男子P/105 1

阿久津 貴史 TXP 一般 100.00 105 86 1982 男子EQ 9 325.0 340.0 350.0 230.0 240.0 245.0 595.0 265.0 285.0 305.0 305.0 900.0 1/男子一般/105 1
柴田 道郎 静岡県協会個人登録 一般 104.60 105 83 1978 男子EQ 12 285.0 295.0 260.0 275.0 -293.0 570.0 230.0 245.0 -255.0 245.0 815.0 2/男子一般/105 2

小林 京士郎 ESQUATIR 一般 101.60 105 81 1997 男子EQ 9in 290.0 -310.0 310.0 240.0 247.5 -255.0 557.5 230.0 242.5 250.0 250.0 807.5 3/男子一般/105 3
林 直明 パワ-ハウスつくば 一般 104.60 105 85 1991 男子EQ 12 -290.0 290.0 -307.5 185.0 192.5 200.0 490.0 290.0 313.0 -318.0 313.0 803.0 4/男子一般/105 4

Singletary Darnel 沖縄県協会個人登録 一般 102.40 105 82 1994 男子EQ 16 -275.0 -275.0 -275.0 -175.0 175.0 180.0 0.0 282.5 -295.0 -295.0 282.5 0.0
間嶋 秀伍 パワ-リフティングジムZEAL 一般 119.80 120 70 1991 男子EQ 14 -345.0 360.0 375.0 222.5 232.5 -237.5 607.5 275.0 -292.5 -292.5 275.0 882.5 1/男子一般/120 1
磯野 太暉 ESQUATIR 一般 109.40 120 75 1997 男子EQ 7 205.0 225.0 -250.0 250.0 -262.5 -262.5 475.0 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 645.0 2/男子一般/120 2
丹波　弘典 高松トレーニングクラブ M3 32 1961 男子EQ 0.0 0.0 0.0
大澤 宝穂 鹿児島県協会個人登録 SJR 28 2003 男子EQ 0.0 0.0 0.0
久保 匡平 EXSTAGE 一般 78 1987 男子EQ 0.0 0.0 0.0
宮澤 賢次 パワ-ハウス 一般 54 1977 男子EQ 0.0 0.0 0.0
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